
LINEUP

Date: 06.01.2024.

HK Olaine Baltie
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

0 G Botvins Romans 07.11.2016.
0 D Šteinbergs Georgijs 09.02.2016.
3 D Bitiņš Vadims 28.05.2013.
26 D Kalējs Haralds 26.12.2015.
0 F Ansons Tomsons Pauls 31.07.2017.
0 F Liepiņš Leo 01.08.2016.
12 F Kakarāns Ronalds 12.08.2014.
16 F Agafonovs Ivans 16.09.2013.
18 F Seņevskis Maksims 16.03.2017.
19 F Nikitins Maksims 21.11.2014.
23 F Rozentāls Kristijans 23.10.2017.
24 F Gornaks Zlatans 24.06.2017.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Botvins Mihails Coach
2 Drēviņš Aleksandrs Coach
3 Bļinovs Viktors Head Coach
4
5
6
7
8
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